44    |    PTN Bearings Catalogue
Pillow Blocks - Flanged Units
SSUCFL 200
R.E Code
(Rubix
Engineering Code)
Generic Code
Shaft
Diameter
[mm]
Dimensions [mm] Bearing
No.
Bolt
Size
Housing
No.
Weight
[kg]
d a e i g l s b z Bi n
893535 SSUCFL202-PTN 15 109 90 15 12 26 12 61 33.3 31 12.7 SSUC 202 M10 SSFL204 0.42
893536 SSUCFL203-PTN 17 109 90 15 12 26 12 61 33.3 31 12.7 SSUC 203 M10 SSFL204 0.42
893537 SSUCFL204-PTN 20 109 90 15 12 26 12 61 33.3 31 12.7 SSUC 204 M10 SSFL204 0.42
893538 SSUCFL205-PTN 25 125 99 16 12 27 16 67 35.7 34.1 14.3 SSUC 205 M14 SSFL205 0.65
893539 SSUCFL206-PTN 30 143 117 18 13 31 16 75 40.2 38.1 15.9 SSUC 206 M14 SSFL206 0.94
893540 SSUCFL207-PTN 35 163 130 19 15 34 16 89 44.4 42.9 17.5 SSUC 207 M14 SSFL207 1.20
893541 SSUCFL208-PTN 40 175 144 21 16 37 16 98 51.2 49.2 19 SSUC 208 M14 SSFL208 1.60
893542 SSUCFL209-PTN 45 185 148 22 17 39 19 104 52.2 49.2 19 SSUC 209 M16 SSFL209 2.00
893543 SSUCFL210-PTN 50 190 157 22 17 41 19 106 54.6 51.6 19 SSUC 210 M16 SSFL210 2.30